
EFP (European Film Promotion) is the international network of the national film promotion agencies from 36 countries throughout Europe, representing their national films and talent abroad.
Under the EFP flag, these member organisations come together to jointly promote the diversity and spirit of European cinema at key film festivals and markets worldwide, in particular outside of Europe.

meet world sales companies
from europe #FILMART 2020

Fandango
Italy title at FILMART

The Predators 2020
by Pietro Castellitto
Italy

contact 
Gianluca Pignataro
Head of Marketing and 
Distribution
cell +39 335 125 4255
gianluca.pignataro@
fandango.it
www.fandango.it

Albatross World Sales

 

Germany title at FILMART
On Thin Ice 2020
by Henry M. Mix, 
Boas Schwarz
Germany

documentary

contact
Eleytheria Heine
Sales Manager
cell +49 160 9731 7530
eleytheria@
albatrossworldsales.com
www.albatrossworldsales.com

—> supported by 
German Films
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Bac Films
France title at FILMART

The Man Who Sold 
His Skin 2020
by Kaouther Ben Hania
France, Tunisia, Germany, 
Belgium, Sweden

contact 
Marine Goulois
Head of International Sales / 
International Acquisition
cell +33 6 47 00 96 39
m.goulois@bacfilms.fr
www.bacfilms.fr

Bendita Film Sales
Spain title at FILMART

The August Virgin 2019
by Jonás Trueba
Spain

contact
Luis Renart 
CEO / Sales & Acquisitions
cell +34 685 477 552
luis@benditafilms.com
www.benditafilms.com

—> supported by 
ICAA

Beta Cinema
Germany title at FILMART

Kindred 2020
by Joe Marcantonio
United Kingdom, Ireland

contact
Tassilo Hallbauer
VP Sales & Acquisitions
cell +49 176 1031 2646
tassilo.hallbauer@
betacinema.com
www.betacinema.com

—> supported by 
German Films

ARRI Media
Germany title at FILMART

Curveball – A True 
Story. Unfortunately  
2020 
by Johannes Naber
Germany

contact 
Moritz Hemminger
Deputy Head of Sales
& Acquisitions
MHemminger@arri.de
www.arrimedia.de

—> supported by 
German Films

Be For Films
Belgium title at FILMART

The Squad 2020
by Stephanie Gillard
France

documentary

contact
Pamela Leu 
Managing Director
cell +33 6 143 437 55
pamela@beforfilms.com
www.beforfilms.com

Best Friend Forever
Belgium title at FILMART

Honey Cigar 2020
by Kamir Aïnouz
France, Algeria

contact 
Martin Gondre 
Partner
cell +33 6 7223 2718
martin@bffsales.eu
www.bestfriendforever.be

DFW International
The Netherlands title at FILMART

The Marriage 
Escape 2020
by Johan Nijenhuis
The Netherlands

contact 
Charlotte Henskens
International Sales
cell +31 6 3869 0255
chenskens@dfw.nl
www.dfw-international.com

Film Seekers
United Kingdom title at FILMART

Love Sarah 2020 
by Eliza Schroeder  
United Kingdom

contact 
Caroline Couret-Delegue 
Manager
phone +44 20 3950 0698
caroline@film-seekers.com
www.film-seekers.com
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Intramovies
Italy title at FILMART

Thou Shalt Not Hate 2020
by Mauro Mancini 
Italy, Poland

contact
Geremia Biagiotti
International Sales 
Manager
cell +39 333 3305054
geremia@intramovies.com 
www.intramovies.com 

Latido
Spain title at FILMART

Wishlist 2020
by Álvaro Díaz Lorenzo
Spain

contact
Fabrizia Palazzo
Sales Executive
cell +34 628 936 032
fabrizia@latidofilms.com
www.latidofilms.com

Filmax
Spain title at FILMART

Cross the Line 2020 
by David Victori 
Spain

contact 
Cristina Carro
Sales Executive
cell +34 649 30 20 70
c.carro@fi lmax.com
www.fi lmax
internationalsales.com

Filmdelights
Austria title at FILMART

Backstage – Vienna 
Stateopera 2019
by Stephanus Domanig
Austria

documentary

contact
Christa Auderlitzky 
Managing Director;
Head of Sales & Acquisitions
phone +43 1 944 3035
office@filmdelights.com
www.filmdelights.com

Films Boutique
Germany title at FILMART

Charlatan 2020
by Agnieszka Holland 
Czech Republic

contact 
Julien Razafindranaly  
Head of Sales
cell +49 174 186 1723
julien@
filmsboutique.com 
www.filmsboutique.com

Heretic
Greece title at FILMART

Pari 2020
by Siamak Etemadi 
Greece, France, The 
Netherlands, Bulgaria

contact
Ioanna Stais
Head of Sales & 
Acquisitions
phone +30 210 6005260
ioanna@heretic.gr 
www.heretic.gr

Jinga Films
United Kingdom title at FILMART

Finale 2019
by Soren Juul Petersen
Denmark

contact
Kevin Law
Sales & Acquisitions
cell +44 7971 845546
kevin@jingafilms.com
www.jingafilms.com

—> supported by 
ICAA

—> supported by 
German Films

—> supported by 
ICAA

Les Films du Losange
France title at FILMART

My Best Part 2020
by Nicolas Maury
France

contact
Tess Massé 
International Sales  
cell +33 7 5066 1299
t.masse@filmsdulosange.fr 
www.filmsdulosange.fr

Indie Sales
France title at FILMART

Calamity 2020
by Rémi Chayé
France, Denmark

animation

contact
Florencia Gil 
Festivals & Sales
cell +33 7 62 99 49 19
fgil@indiesales.eu
www.indiesales.eu

LevelK
Denmark title at FILMART

Tove 2020 
by Zaida Bergroth
Finland

contact
Debra Liang
Head of Sales
cell +45 3118 6209
debra@levelk.dk  
www.levelk.dk

—> supported by 
Danish Film Institute
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Magnet Film
Germany title at FILMART

Bread. An Everyday 
Miracle 2020
by Harald Friedl
Austria, Germany

documentary

contact
Georg Gruber  
Managing Director
cell +49 163 80 10 753
georg.gruber@magnetfilm.de
www.magnetfilm.de

MetFilm Sales
United Kingdom title at FILMART

The Reason I Jump 2020
by Jerry Rothwell
United Kingdom, USA

documentary

contact 
Vesna Cudic 
Head of Sales & Acquisitions 
phone +44 20 8280 9117
vesna@metfilm.co.uk
www.metfilmsales.com

Media Luna New Films
Germany title at FILMART

Pool 2019
by Anders Lennberg
Sweden

contact
Ida Martins
Managing Director
cell +49 170 966 7900
idamartins@medialuna.biz 
www.medialuna.biz

Minerva Pictures Group
Italy title at FILMART

Caliber 9 2020
by Toni D'Angelo
Italy, Belgium

contact
Monica Ciarli
International Sales Excecutive
cell +39 34 6413 0050  
monica@minervapictures.com 
www.minervapictures
international.com

New Europe Film Sales
Poland title at FILMART

Sweat 2020
by Magnus von Horn
Poland, Sweden

contact
Katarzyna Siniarska
Head of Sales
cell +48 698 900 936
kat@neweuropefilmsales.com
www.neweuropefilmsales.com

M-Appeal
Germany title at FILMART

Sisters 2020
by Silje Salomonsen and 
Arild Østin Ommundsen
Norway

contact
Lilla Puskas
Sales
phone +49 30 6150 7505 
salesoffice@m-appeal.com 
www.m-appeal.com

Moonrise Pictures
Spain title at FILMART

The Offering 2020
by Ventura Durall
Spain

contact
Colette Aguilar
CEO, Head of International 
Sales & Acquisitions
phone +34 91 760 7605
colette@moonrisepictures.eu
www.moonrisepictures.eu

MPM Premium
France title at FILMART

Ghosts 2020
by Azra Deniz Okyay
Turkey, France, Qatar

contact
Quentin Worthington
Head of Sales & Acquisitions
cell +33 6 4923 1907
quentin@mpmpremium.com
www.mpmfilm.com/
world-sales/

—> supported by 
German Films

—> supported by 
German Films

—> supported by 
German Films

The Match Factory
Germany title at FILMART

Notturno 2020
by Gianfranco Rosi
Italy, France, Germany

documentary

contact
Laura Nacher 
International Sales Manager
cell +49 173 2170 997
laura.nacher@
matchfactory.de
www.the-match-factory.com

—> supported by 
German Films

—> supported by 
ICAA

Picture Tree International
Germany title at FILMART

God You're Such 
a Prick 2020
by André Erkau
Germany

contact
Yuan Rothbauer
Co-Managing Director
cell +49 151 5061 7388
yuan@picturetree
international.com
www.picturetree
international.com

—> supported by 
German Films



Totem Films
France title at FILMART

Gagarine 2020
by Fanny Liatard and 
Jérémy Trouilh
France

contact
Laure Parleani
Partner
cell +33 6 77 15 39 99
laure@totem-films.com
www.totem-films.com

Sola Media
Germany title at FILMART

The Elfkins 2020
by Ute von 
Münchow-Pohl
Germany

animation

contact 
Johannes Busse
International Sales Manager
cell +49 151 5151 2148
johannes@sola-media.com
www.sola-media.com

The Yellow Affair
Finland title at FILMART

Master Cheng 2019
by Mika Kaurismäki
Finland, United 
Kingdom, China

contact
Steven Bestwick
Head of Sales & 
Business Development
cell +44 7739 020 006
steven@yellowaffair.com
www.yellowaffair.com

TVCO
Italy title at FILMART

Time for Love 2020
by Miguel J. Vèlez
Poland

contact
Simonetta Polese
Head of Sales
cell +39 3394989308
simonetta@tvco.eu
www.tvco.eu

Trust Nordisk
Denmark title at FILMART

Ninjababy upcoming
by Yngvild Sve Flikke
Norway

contact
Nicolai Korsgaard 
Executive Sales Manager 
cell +45 2421 4133
nicolai@trustnordisk.com
www.trustnordisk.com

Urban Distribution International
France contact

Jennyfer Gautier
International Sales & Marketing
cell +33 6 72 69 41 65
jennyfer@urbangroup.biz
www.urbandistrib.com

Summerside International
Italy title at FILMART

The Son 2019
by Ines Tanovic
Bosnia and Herzegovina

contact
Francesca Manno
Managing Director
phone +39 08 3266 5031
summersideinternational@
gmail.com
www.summerside-media.com 

partner

Pluto Film
Germany title at FILMART

All the Pretty Little 
Horses 2020
by Michalis Konstantatos
Greece, Belgium, Germany

contact
Manola Novelli 
Head of Sales 
cell +49 157 510 19 543
manola@plutofilm.de 
www.plutofilm.de

© °efp 2020

title at FILMART
Nocturnal 2019
by Nathalie Biancheri
United Kingdom

WestEnd Films
United Kingdom title at FILMART

Falling for Figaro 2020
by Ben Lewin
Australia, United 
Kingdom

contact
Lucie Braverman 
Head of Marketing & 
Sales Manager
cell +44 7542 228 766
lucieb@westendfilms.com
www.westendfilms.com

—> supported by 
Danish Film Institute

—> supported by 
German Films

—> supported by 
German Films

Playtime
France title at FILMART

Summer of 85 2020
by François Ozon
France, Belgium

contact
Joris Boyer
Festivals & Sales Manager
phone +33 1 53 10 33 99
joris@playtime.group
www.playtime.group
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